J{ An Daras Trust Class F/1 Pupil Survey
St Stephens Community Academy

Summer Term 2025 Yes Mostly Sometimes No
:ér?ooo}/:u like being at this 88% 4% 8%
2..Are you learning a lot at 84% 16%
this school?

.3. Are you lessons 88% 12%
interesting and fun?

4. Do you knO\f\/ Wha’t.to do 96% 4%
when you get ‘stuck’ in

your learning?

E;deo?you have to work 92% 8%
6. Do teachers show you 100%

how to make your learning

better?

7. Do other children have 80% 20%
to behave well?

8..Are other children 88% 12%
friendly to you?

9. Is there an' adult you 100%

would go to if you are

worried or hurt at school?

\1/2;¢re teachers fair to 72% 28%
11. D.O teachers listen to 100%

your ideas?

12.. Are you trusted to do 88% 12%
things on your own?

13. Do you feel safe at 96% 4%
school?

14. Do we help you to 96% 4%
understand how to be

healthy and well?

15. Do you learn lots from 80% 20%
your homework?

16. Do you feel thf:\t we ask 96% 4%
for your help and ideas

with school projects?
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What | like about my school.

| like getting to do painting.

| get to meet my sister at playtime.

Playing with trucks and playing with the bikes.
The mud kitchen and the field.

Playing with the lego.

Playing with my friends.

What | would like to change at my school ...

| would have a trampoline so | can do a front flip.
My family to be with me at school.

To have a swimming pool.

Busy learning all day.

Year Group:
F/1
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